WAY

HawwuTe npoaykTv ce npousBexaaTt BbB (habpuku, U3Non3Baluy AAKU.
Xns6 n TopTuna
Ban

Mnsiko (nakrosa)

Pakoo6pasHu

3bpHEHU XpaHu,
cbabpXawm

YepeH C 0BECEHM SOKM

MekoTenu

VITannaHcku ¢ puraH 1 TONeHO CUpeHe

BesrnyteHoBt

Po3mapuH & mopcka con

TopTuna cbe cnaHak

TopTuna c gomatun n 6ocunek
Meco, NnTM4ye Meco, MOPCKM XpaHu, AiLa U pacTUTENHU NPOTENHM
Tenewku WHuuen

BekoH

Munewko

Mune Tepusikn

Mune Tukka

Bapbekio pebpa

LyHka”

MNyewko

[Nenepoxun

Canamu

Crek?
Pu6a ToH (c neka manoHesa)
Mune Bapbekto

Mune Tukka MaHro

[NowmnpaHo anue

[laTty oT YepBEHO LBEKITO

[MkaHTHO BeraH natu
CupeHa v 3eneH4vyum
ToneHo cupeHe

KawkaBan tun 'EmeHTan’

CupeHe Tun 'deta’

Mouapena v kawkasan Tmn 'Yeabp' (HacTbprax)

HactbpraH kawkasan tvn 'MapmesaH'

Kpema cupeHe

Jalapefo noTu vyLikm

MacnvHu

Kucenu kpactaBu4km

Cnagka uapesuua

CyweHu gomatu

['yakamone

XpynkaBu KapTodKku

Aricbepr/JomaTn/Kpactasuun/Jlyk/depBeHu vywku/CnaHak
CocoBe ¥ noanpasku

Bapbekto ] 3 ]
MekcukaHcko "Ynnotne’

Jleka manoHesa

CnagbkK nyk

Cnagko yunu O

[MbnHO3bpHECTa MedeHa ropymua

YecHoBo avionu

Llesap

JlioTMB Ymnm coc

3exTuH

BuHerpet

KeTtuyn

Mamnro 'YatHu'

XpyrnkaB JyK

Mopcka con/LIBeTHU YyLIKn/CTPUTO Ynnu/puraH
Bucksutn**
LLlokonan

[BOMHO LIOKONagoBa

ManuHoB Ynnskerk

3axapHu napyeHUa 1 makagamusi

OBeceHu aaku & ctadbuamn

Kokoc & wokonap,

Cuvpon kapamen Ha MoHuH

Cuvpon 6anem Ha MoHuH

Cupon kokoc Ha MoHuH

Ecnpeco/AmepukaHo/Yan

Avic kadbe/lopel wokonaa/KanvyunHo/kadbe Flat White /Kade nate

Kadbe c Bkyc (cnopea Buaa Ha cmpon MoHWH)

HanueHu 6e3ankoxXonHn HanuTKu

B CbObPXA
A ®opmoBaHO Meco

FHawmaT 6e3rnyTeHoB xnsb ce npousBexaa B cpeaa, B KOATO HAMa rnyTeH, HO
TbI KaTo APYrY CbCTaBKW B PECTOPAHTUTE HU CbABPXKAT rMyTEeH U NPOAYKTUTE ce
NpUroTBAT C NomoLLTa Ha obLLo n3nonssaHo obopyaBaHe, € Bb3MOXKHO
6e3rnyTeHOBUAT HU XNsi6 Aa BNe3e B KOHTAKT C rAyTeH.

* MNopaau ecTecTBOTO Ha CbXPaHEHNE € Bb3MOXEH KOHTaKT Ha npogykra CbC cycam.

** Mopaau ecTecTBOTO Ha CbXpPaHEHVE € Bb3MOXEH KOHTAKT Ha npoaykTa Cc A4Kn.

*** [lopagun eCcTecTBOTO Ha CbXPaHEHVE € Bb3MOXEH KOHTaKT Ha

npoAyKTa CbC CoA.

B pamkuTe Ha HopManHuTe paboTHU ycnoBusi He e Bb3MOXHO Aa ce fage 100% rapaHums 3a
nunca Ha KpbCTocaH KOHTaKT Mexay ¢bb caHaBWYa U CbCTaBKUTE Ha canaTaTta W aneprequ.

MpopykToBaTa rama Ha 3aBeeHUETO MOXe a Ce pasnuyaBa OT ropenocoYeHnTe.

Mons,

HanpageTe cnpaBka ¢ Bawwusa Sandwich Artist™ B cryyait Ha BbNpocu, CBbp3aHn C NPoAyKTY,

KOWTO He ca MocoYeHu B HacTosIlaTa Tabnuua. Hama rpeLukv npu oTnevaTBaHeTo.
(21/10/2020) ©2020 Subway IP LLC. Subway® e pernctpupaHa TbproBcka Mapka
IP LLC.

Ha Subway

3bpHEHN KynTypu (rnyTeH)

Bpasurncku opex

LlamdbCTbK

Makagamus




way’

Our product are manufactured in factories working with nuts.
Bread and wraps
White

containing

Crustaceans
Cereals

Multi-seed dark

Molluscs

Cheese & Oregano

Gluten-freet

Rosemary & Sea Salt

Spinach wrap

Tomato & Basil wrap
Meat, poultry, seafood, egg and veggie proteins
Beef patty

Maple Bacon

Chicken Fillet strips - improved

Chicken Teriyaki

Chicken Tikka

BBQ Rib (pork patty with new BBQ sauce)

Ham”

Turkey breast

Pepperoni

Salami

Shaved steak”

Tuna Mayo

BBQ chicken

Mango chicken Tikka

Poached eqag

Beetroot Patty

Spicy vegan patty
Cheese and vegetables
American cheese

Emmentaler

Feta

Cheddar & Mozzarella

Parmesan style cheese

Cream cheese

Jalapefio pepper

Olives

Pickles

Sweetcorn

Sunblush tomatoes

Guacamole

Baked potatoes

Sauces and additional flavorings
Hickory BBQ sauce

Fresh Vegetables - thick cut lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, tri- colour peppers and red onions, spinach

Chipotle South West

Lite Mayo

Sweet onion

Sticky Sweet chili sauce

Honey and Wholegrain Mustard

Vegan Aioli

Caesar

Hot Sauce

Olive Oil

Vinaigrette

Ketchup

Mango Chutney

Crispy Onion

Sea Salt / Mixed pepper / Chilli flakes / Oregano

Chocolate Chunk

Double Chocolate

Raspberry Cheesecake

White Chip Macadamia Nut

Oatmeal with raisins

Coconut Chocolate

Coffee Svrup - Caramel

Coffee Svrup - Aimond

Coffee Svrup - Coconut

Espresso/Americano/Tea

Ice coffee/Hot chocolate/Cappuccino/Flat White/Latte

Flavored coffee (depends on chosen flavor)

Post-mix drink

=

B CONTAINS
~from processed meat.

1Our gluten-free bread is made in a gluten-free facility, but since other
ingredients in our restaurants contain gluten and products are prepared using
common equipment, our gluten-free bread may come into contact with gluten.

Under normal operating conditions, it is not possible to guarantee that the ingredients of
salads and salads will be 100% free from allergens in the other ingredients. The range of
products on site may differ from the above selection. If you have any questions about items
not listed in this table, contact a Sandwich Artist ™ restaurant. No errors at the time of
printing (21.10.2020) ©2020 Subway IP LLC. Subway® is a registered trademark of Subway

IPLLC.

* Due to the nature of storage, the product may come into contact with sesame.

** Due to the nature of storage, the product may come into contact with nuts.

*** Due to the nature of storage, the product may come into contact
with soya.

Almond

Grains (gluten)

Hazelnut

Walnut

Cashew nut

Pecan nut

Brazil nut

Pistachio

Macadamia nut




